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Concurs

l)r ct ant a

Cod columbofrl
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Srncroni- zare
Por. imbarcati

1

0 51 '1 1 1 46451
+441.41.02,6

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longritudine

CrObE

q.oe. ta-E
Tofan Viorel
+025.54.37 ,7

1 8.0 6 .25
1 8.0 6 .25
1 8.0 6 .25
010

).aA-?a /rDq
2:46:30 +000
2:46:30 GPS+03h

Nr. Serie lnel I curo
I are

Nr. inel-
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
042
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

NEGR
NEGR
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
NEGR
GUPA
NEPA

:46
:46

026
425
043
038
028
037
021
019
024
012

23 0690338
23 0690337
23 121 1 057
21 110.1 350
22 0936237
21 1 1 01 336
22 A936231
23 0690305
23 069033s
24 0299326

DAl 1 4061
DAI 1 431D
DA7',l 4',lA5
DA3E1 D6E
DA3E'1CAB
DACAA9BF
DBOl 45ED
DAI 1 440A
DA1140D4
DA240EC5

18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12
18.06 12

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M

46
46
47
47
4l
47
47
4B

33
40
46
52
11
42
47
tr,)

5B
05

ru"r[*t
N'),N"^,1

l. )l=av,

Semnaturi

vers-t-une sw
Antena Club

Crescator

: RO-04.34 Cod concurs : 011369
: BENZING 48901624 SW-4"6 Hw-4.2

Comisia control Imb arc are / De s i gi l_ are

Serie ceas
Autorizare

11 a /-g

- ))116tr,
: 90001F38

-ffi
Qr,- tu4


